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Detailed information about the MATCHING PIECES: 

All drawers on bedside tables and cupboards 
extend to the full and have a cushioned self-closing 
mechanism.

Further matching pieces, other colours, handle 
colours and lighting options can be found in the 
complete model price list of 20up.�

MATCHING PIECES
EXTRACT FROM 20UP

BEDSIDE TABLES

 
Shaded area = front variation 
colour



Width in cm

Tiefe 41 cm

Illustration

50 50 50

Name bedside table bedside table bedside table

Number of doors/drawers. 2 drawers 3 drawers 3 drawers

Dimensions 49 cm  49 cm  41 cm 49 cm  55 cm 41 cm  49 cm  64 cm 41 cm

 Price group  Art. no.  Price  … … …

Front Carcase 
coloured PG 2

Front Mirror PG 2

Front Colour glass PG 2

CUPBOARDS

 
Shaded area = front variation 
colour



Width in cm

Depth 41 cm

Illustration

60 120 120 120 180 180

Name chest chest chest chest chest chest

Number of doors/drawers. 4 drawers 4 drawers 2-door 2-door, 2 drawers 2-door, 4 drawers 3-door, 3 drawers

Dimensions 61 cm  84 cm 41 cm 121 cm  84 cm 41 cm  121 cm  84 cm 41 cm  121 cm  84 cm 41 cm 182 cm  84 cm 41 cm 182 cm  84 cm 41 cm

 Price group  Art. no.  Price  … … …

Front Carcase 
coloured PG 2

Front Mirror PG 2

Front Colour glass PG 2

Col. code          Front  CARCASE COLOURED MIRROR COLOUR GLASS

Carcase colour  	  Interior colour  Mirror Crystal white Black Fango Silk grey Basalt

white matt Structure grey Z 100 Z 110 Z 115

Black matt Structure grey Z 140 Z 150 Z 157

Fango matt Structure grey Z 500 Z 510 Z 518

Silk grey matt Structure grey Z 590 Z 600 Z 609

Matt graphite Structure grey Z 012 Z 030 Z 022

HANDLE COLOUR  CHROME-COLOURED = PG 2    Add C to the colour code2

1

3

3

•
 S
A
N
FT
 U
ND LE ISE  – GENT

LE
 A

N
D
 Q
U
IE
T
 •

SO
FT CLOSE

Purchase Price List 17.02.2023 SB
Prices = invoice prices in Euro valid from 01.04.2023 until revoked

428A

428C

428D

432A

432C

432D

434A

434C

434D

467A

467C

467D

468A

468C

468D

469A

469C

469D

474A

474C

474D

476A

476C

476D

475A

475C

475D



6 Dimensional, colour and model variations and pricing errors reserved. 21-02-23/ All dimensions approximate in cm� Supplier: Möbelwerke Mastershausen GmbH

Detailed information about the BEDS: 
The dimensions are always indicated as total dimensions (frame + headboard). The colour of the feet 
and corner bars for the frame are selected using the identification letters of the colour codes.
 

More bed sizes or colours can be found in the complete model price list of 20up. �

HEADBOARD
EXTRACT FROM 20UP

Col. code          Front  SINGLE COLOUR

Colour  	  

white matt ZK100
Black matt ZK140
Fango matt ZK500
Silk grey matt ZK590

HEADBOARDS

FAUX LEATHER OR WOVEN 
FABRIC

Width in cm

Illustration

160 180 200

Name Headboard with padding in faux leather or woven fabric

Dimensions (W/H) 167 cm  113 cm 187 cm  113 cm 207 cm  113 cm

 Art. no.  Price  … …

Fango faux leather

Black faux leather

White faux leather

Silk grey faux leather

Silk grey woven 
fabric

Anthracite woven 
fabric

3

The code letter for the colour code is always „K” for carcase colour!2

1
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BED FRAME
EXTRACT FROM 20UP

Col. code          Front  SINGLE COLOUR

Colour  	  

white matt Z 100

Black matt Z 140

Fango matt Z 500

Silk grey matt Z 590

FOOT / BAR COLOUR  CHROME COLOURED = PG 2 ADD „C“ TO THE COLOUR CODE

BED FRAME

Width in cm

Illustration

160 180 200 160 180 200

Name Frame 1 with colour contrasting feet and corner bars Bed frame 2 with crossbars and colour-contrasting corner bars

Dimensions (W/H) 167 cm  113 cm 187 cm  113 cm 207 cm  113 cm 167 cm  113 cm 187 cm  113 cm 207 cm  113 cm

LENGTH 200 CM  Price group  Art. no.  Price  … … LENGTH 200 CM  (Total length approx. 218 cm)

Single colour PG 2

LENGTH 210 CM  Price group  Art. no.  Price  … … LENGTH 210 CM  (Total length approx. 228 cm)

Single colour PG 2

LENGTH 220 CM  Price group  Art. no.  Price  … … LENGTH 220 CM  (Total length approx. 238 cm)

Unifarben PG 2

3

SET OF BED DRAWERS

consisting of 2 drawers with 
matching panels to create a 
closed base.

Width in cm

Illustration

180 200

Name Set of bed drawers, 2 sided, DW left and right bed drawer damper

Drawer dimensions 2x 73 cm  16 cm 126 Set for double beds (2 drawers)

LENGTH 200 CM  Art. no.  Price  … …

Single colour 2200
LENGTH 210 CM  Art. no.  Price  … …

Single colour

LENGTH 220 CM  Art. no.  Price  … …

Single colour

3

2

1

Bed side height 
= 49 cm

Bed side height 
= 49 cm

Please order using col-
our code Z3010/3011.

HINWEISE:
For drawer sets, the code letter for the colour code is always „K” for carcase colour!
A set of drawers is not possible for bed width 160 cm.

For prices, see accessories 
price list.
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OCEAN
rauch BLACK

MADE-TO-MEASURE                                                       APN No. Price

Sliding door wardrobe

With optional door 
damper and automat-
ic closing mechanism.

Other

More made-to-measure options are available on request!
Technical department telephone number:
Silke Steffen  06545 81-821

Carcase/Front Colour code PG Interior colour Accessories
white matt/Crystal white colour glass and mirror Z2500 1 Structure grey Z3011
Silk grey matt/Silk grey colour glass and mirror Z2503 1 Structure grey Z3011
Fango matt/Fango colour glass and mirror Z2501 1 Structure grey Z3011
Black matt/Black colour glass and mirror Z2502 1 Structure grey Z3011
Matt graphite/Basalt colour glass and mirror Z2504 1 Structure grey Z3011
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Passepartout Shorten height of passepartout 130

Fascia material, colour finished on both sides, 16 mm thick, max. 235.2 x 58.6 cm (min. 10 cm cutting width) per sqm 260

Replace front sections – different colour of the same model (incl. mirror), per door 696

Shortening the depth 200 and 240 mm width 302

Shorten depth on 280 and 320-mm widths 304

Shorten height on 200 and 240-mm widths – front sections always from top and bottom 680

Shorten height on 280 and 320-mm widths – front sections always from top and bottom 682    
Angle to the rear, 200 and 240-mm widths (up to max. 35 cm from rear edge) 172    
Angle to the rear, 280 and 320-mm widths (up to max. 35 cm from rear edge) 174      
Back angle (notch for fireplace) 160


